County

Alexander

Guilford

Guilford

Mecklenburg

CON Project ID #

E-010289-14

G-010285-14

G-010286-14

F-010290-14

Facility

Alexander Youth Services
140190
Taylorsville

Hospice of the Piedmont, Inc.
980080
High Point

Hospice and Palliative Care of
Greensboro-Beacon Place
960438

Greensboro

Cuthbertson Village at Aldersgate
991042
Charlotte

Certificate of Need Section
Expedited Review Petitions Approved
Printed for Period: From 06/01/2014 to 06/30/2014

Project Description

Develop a new 15 bed child/adolescent chemical
dependency treatment (substance abuse) hospital

Convert 5 hospice residential beds to 5 hospice
inpatient beds for a total of 15 hospice inpatient
beds and 3 hospice residential beds upon project
completion

Convert 3 hospice residential beds to 3 hospice
inpatient beds for a total of 11 hospice inpatient
beds and 3 hospice residential beds upon project
completion

Develop 16 additional memory support adult care
home beds pursuant to Policy LTC-1

Application Review
Date

06/01/2014

06/01/2014

06/01/2014

06/01/2014

07/03/201

90th Day Review Date

08/29/2014

08/29/2014

08/29/2014

08/29/2014
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