Certificate of Need Section Expedited Review Petitions Approved

Printed for Period: From 06/01/2014 to 06/30/2014

County	CON Project ID #	Facility	Project Description	Application Review Date	90th Day Review Date
Alexander	E-010289-14	Alexander Youth Services 140190 Taylorsville	Develop a new 15 bed child/adolescent chemical dependency treatment (substance abuse) hospital	06/01/2014	08/29/2014
Guilford	G-010285-14	Hospice of the Piedmont, Inc. 980080 High Point	Convert 5 hospice residential beds to 5 hospice inpatient beds for a total of 15 hospice inpatient beds and 3 hospice residential beds upon project completion	06/01/2014	08/29/2014
Guilford	G-010286-14	Hospice and Palliative Care of Greensboro-Beacon Place 960438 Greensboro	Convert 3 hospice residential beds to 3 hospice inpatient beds for a total of 11 hospice inpatient beds and 3 hospice residential beds upon project completion	06/01/2014	08/29/2014
Mecklenburg	F-010290-14	Cuthbertson Village at Aldersgate 991042 Charlotte	Develop 16 additional memory support adult care home beds pursuant to Policy LTC-1	06/01/2014	08/29/2014